## Bhikhabhai Jivabhai Vanijya Mahaviyalaya Vallabh Vidyanagar

## CHARUTAR VIDYA MANDAL GAURAV PURASKAR-2021



## Pride

Congratulations to Prin. Dr. Ketaki Sheth &

Dr. Pareshkumar U. Mordhara, Assistant Professor & NSS Programme Officer.

Every year 'Vallabh Vidyanagar Foundation Day' is celebrated by CVM to honor the contribution of Late Shri Bhaikaka and Bhikhabhai in formation of Vallabh Vidyanagar.

On this day Students, Teaching Staff and Principles of CVM are facilitated for their achievement in different field.

It is a matter of pride that BJVM College NSS Unit & Dr. Pareshkumar U. Mordhara, Assistant Professor & NSS Programme Officer has conferred "NSS NATIONAL AWARD 2018-19" by President of India, Shri Ram Nath Covind on 24<sup>th</sup> September, 2020 through virtual mode organized by Ministry of Youth Affairs and Sports, NSS, Govt. of India.

On account of 76<sup>th</sup> Vallabh Vidyanagar Foundation Day organized by CVM on 03<sup>rd</sup> March, 2021, Prin. Dr. Ketaki Sheth & Dr. Pareshkumar U. Mordhara, Assistant Professor & NSS Programme Officer, BJVM was facilitated and awarded "CHARUTAR VIDYA MANDAL GAURAV PURASKAR-2021" by guest of the function Shri Sureshbhai J. Patel, Chairman and Managing Director, Bodal Chemicals Ltd., Ahmedabad, in the presence of Er. Bhikhubhai B. Patel, Chairman- CVM, Shri Manishbhai S. Patel, Vice President – CVM, other dignitaries and citizens of Vallabh Vidyanagar.